NTSU (TPE)

8-13 Sep 2016

2016 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage II

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1907 THA  Thailand
1B THAI-UEA Itsarin
1A THAMWONG Witthaya .
1C THEPNA Denchai Thailand
-Bye- 3(50,50,51,53)
Japan
5/ 1882 MAS Malaysia 0(50,50,54) > (52,57,54)
5C JONI Muhamad Tkram
5B ROSDI Muhammad Norhairulnizam
5A  ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir Japan
4/ 1893 JPN Japan 6 (54,55,55) 5(56,46,57,53)
4A AOSHIMA Tetsuya
4C  NAKANISHI junya GOLD
4B TOMATSU Daisuke Japan
3/ 1897 TPE Chinese Taipei 5(53,55,54)
3B LEE Chin-Tang
3A LI Wan-Kang ) .
3C  WANG Hou-Chieh Chinese Taipei
6/ 1787 HKG Hong Kong 1(53,54,48) 5T.24 (52,51,56,53)
6B CHAN Chun Shing
6C SO Chun Ngai
6A  WANTszKit Chinese Taipei
7/ 1674 KUW  Kuwait 0 (40,43,47) 1(52,52,52)
7B ALRASHIDI Faisal
7C ALSHLAHI Bader ) SILVER
7A  TAHA Abdulla India Chinese Taipei
2/ 1899 IND India 6 (55,49,55) 4T.23(51,57,51,54)
2C CHOUDHARY Jagdish
2B SWAMI Indrachand
2A  SWANSI Binod
Thailand
1(54,51,53) BRONZE
India
India
5 (54,54,54)
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8-13 Sep 2016

2016 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage II

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/4 172

Finals

1 JPN - Japan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

IND - India

THA - Thailand

HKG - Hong Kong

MAS - Malaysia

KUW - Kuwait

4A AOSHIMA Tetsuya
4B NAKANISHI Junya
4C TOMATSU Daisuke

3A LEE Chin-Tang
3B LI Wan-Kang
3C WANG Hou-Chieh

2A CHOUDHARY Jagdish
2B SWAMI Indrachand
2C SWANSI Binod

1A THAI-UEA Itsarin
1B THAMWONG Witthaya
1C THEPNA Denchai

6A CHAN Chun Shing
6B SO Chun Ngai
6C WAN Tsz Kit

5A JONI Muhamad Ikram
5B ROSDI Muhammad Norhairulnizam
5C ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir

7A ALRASHIDI Faisal
7B ALSHLAHI Bader
7C TAHA Abdulla

1893

1897

1899

1907

1787

1882

1674

/04

/03

/02

/01

/06

/05

/07

.Bye.

1 (155)

0 (154)

0 (130
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